
BLOCK 2 LOT 9
OR 453/629 & OR 761/1908
AMERICAN BCH #3 UNIT #1PB 3/19

WATERS RUTH L
5531 GREGG STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-30-010C-0002-0090

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

3038.00

04/15/2024 MLU

01/12/2024 KBA 0.18 558,750 0 0 558,750

STANDARD
8

343,214
13,655

558,750
915,619
697,551
218,068

HX HB WX 55,722
162,346
915,619

0

899,647

1765/0068 11/10/2011 FJ U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

WATERS RUTH L

0761/1908 6/05/1996 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYERS JERALDINE

WATERS RUTH L
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B9603088 NEW CONSTR 144,000 07/01/1996

2000HX Base Yr

5531 GREGG ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 6 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,771 108.4800 143.19 396,779 1997 1997 0 0 0 13.50 86.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2400

BAS 1,200 100 1997 1,200 148,631

FGR 441 55 1997 243 30,098

FOP 240 30 1997 72 8,918

FUS 1,200 100 1997 1,200 148,631

UOP 6 20 1997 1 124

UOP 36 20 1997 7 867

UOP 240 20 1997 48 5,945

3,363 2,771 343,214

BAS=[YR=1997] W17 UOP=[YR=1997] N3 W2 FGR=[YR=1997] N18 W21
S21 E21 N3$ S3 E2$ W23 S30 UOP=[YR=1997] S6 E14 UOP=[YR=1997]
S3 E12 N3 W12$ E26 N6 W40$ E40 N30$ PTR=E10 FUS=[YR=1997]
E40 S30 FOP=[YR=1997] S6 W40 N6 E40$ W40 N30$ W10$.

BAS
1997

17
23

30

40

30

UOP
1997

3
2

32

FGR
1997

18

21

21

21 3

UOP
1997

6

14
26

6

40

UOP
1997

3
12

312

FUS
1997

40

30

40

30

FOP
1997

6

40

6

40

1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1997 1997 3 79 1,580

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,722.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1999 1999 3 75 6,716

3 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 1,374.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1999 1999 3 75 5,359

13,655

1 000100 C RES 100 RG-1 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,500.00 10,500.00 525,000

2 000100 C RES 100 RG-1 0.00 0.00 0.18 AC 1.00 1.00 0.75 250,000.00 187,500.00 33,750


